
course §EC CR CO

ORI99 -13 3
PED101 -1 1 3
PED106 -1 1 3
PEDUM -1 1 3
PED11* -2 1 3
PED115 -1 1 3
PED115 -2 1 3
PED117 -1 1 3
PED118 -1 1 3
PED202 -1 1 3
PED202 -2 1 3
PED205 -1 1 3
PED205 -2 1 3
PED205 -3 1 3
PED206 -t 1 3
PED208 -1 1 3
PED208 -2 1 3
PED209 -1 1 3
PED209 -2 1 3
PED222 -1 4 6
PED222 -10 0

PH4102 -13 3
PHH1531 -1 4 *

PHT203 -1 H 6
PHI2C; -10 0
PHY203 -2*6
PHX203 -2 0 0
PHY1050 -12 3
PHX1050 -10 0

PNB1530 -1 * H
PNE1533 -1 6 18
PNE1535 -13 3

.COLLEGE SUCCESS SKILLS
BASIC MOVEMENT
VOLLEYBALL
BASIC SAILING
BASIC SAILING
INTERMEDIATE SAILING
INTERMEDIATE SAILING
BASIC CANOEINQ
ADVANCED CANOEING
BEGINNING TENNIS
BEGINNING TENNIS
SOFTBALL
SOFTBALL
SOFTBALL
GOLF
INSTRUCTOR SAILING
INSTRUCTOR SAILING
INTERMEDIATE TENNIS
INTERMEDIATE TENNIS
TECH. OF OFFICIATING SPORTS
LAB SCHED.

PHARMACOLOGY II
PN PHARMACOLOGY II

GENERAL PHYSICS III
LAB SCHED.
GENERAL PHYSICS III
LAB SCHED.
APPLIED PHYSICS II
LAB SCHED.

MEDICAL/SURGICAL NURSING II
CLINICAL PRACTICE III
MENTAL HEALTH CONCEPTS

P0S105 -13 3 MAIL PROCESSING II

DPSY100 -1
PSY201 -1
PSY202 -1
PSY202 -2 3
PSY202 -3 3
PSY231 -1
PSI231 -2
PSY1060 -1
PSI1060 -2

3
3
3

3
3
2
2

3 PERSONAL DEVELOPMENT
3 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY I
3 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY II
3 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY II
3 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY II
3 CHILD GROWTH & DEVELOPMENT

"

3 CHILD GROWTH 4 DEVELOPMENT
2 INDUST .COMMUN . & PERS. RELATIONS
2 INDUST.COMMUN. A PERS. RELATIONS

RED90 -1 1 3
RED91 -13 4
RED91 -10 0
RED91 -2 3 4
DRED100 -1 3 4
DRED100 -1 0 0
S0C100 -13 3
S0C206 -13 3

.READING SKILLS LAB

.FUNDAMENTALS OF READING
LAB SCHED.
.FUNDAMENTALS OF READING
ADVANCED READING
LAB SCHED.
INTRODUCTION TO SOCIAL WORK
MARRIAGE AND THE FAMILY

SPA102 -13 4
SPA103 -13 4
SPA103 -10 0

ELEMENTARY SPANISH II
ELEMENTARY SPANISH III
LAB SCHED.

5PA153 -13 4
SPA153 -10 0

INTERMEDIATE SPANISH III
LAB SCHED.

SPH101 -13 3
SPH102 -13 3
SPH201 -13 3
SPH201 -2 3 3
SPH201 -3 3 3

VOICE & DICTION I
VOICE & DICTION II
PUBLIC SPEAKING
PUBLIC SPEAKING
PUBLIC SPEAKING

TTEC201 -12 2 TECHNICAL REPORT WRITING I
TTEC201 -2 2 2 TECHNICAL REPORT WRITING I
TTEC202 -1 2 2 TECHNICAL REPORT WRITING II

WLD1101 -1 1 3 BASIC GAS WELDING
WLD1401 -1 3 5 §«' BASIC WELDING

WLD1401
WLD1401
WA1401

-1 0
-2 3
"3. *9.

0 LAB SCHED.
5 BASIC WELDING
ftitiJWM*!..

MOM TUB WED THE FBI SAT

TBA
1100 1100
800 800
930 930
1100 1100
930 930

J100 1100
1000
1000

1100 1100 1100
1200 1200 1200

1230 1230
200 200

TBA
200

930 930
1100 1100
930 930

7PM
100 100
TBA

100 1000
800 800

900 900 900
200 v

7PM
7PM

1000
1000

1000 1000
645AM 645AM 645AM

100 100

7PM

1230 1230
1100 1100 1100
900 900 900

1100 1100
800 800

930 930
800 800 800

800 800
800 800

TBA"
930 930

TBA
TBA
1200 1200 1200
TBA

7PM
7PM

6PM 6PM
100 100 100

830 OR
1230

930 930
830 OF

1230
1100 1100
930 930
1230 1230

7PM
7PM

1100 1100
6PM 6PM
100 100

800
900 AND

1100
1200

800
1190.. i a * * (i

INSTRUCTOR ROOM '

SUSCO, L. A137
HARRIS, M. C108
HARRIS, M. C108
STERRITT, W. EX/C5
STERRITT, V. EX/C5
STERRITT, W. EX/C5
STERRITT, W. EX/C5
STERRITT, V. EX/C5
STERRITT, W. EX/C5
PATTERSON, I. C107
PATTERSON, K. C107
PATTERSON, K. CI 51
STERRITT, W. C151
STAFF MHS
STERRITT, W. C151
STERRITT, W. EX/C5 ,

STERRITT, W. EX/C5
PATTERSON, K. C107
ZARBOCK, E. HLMHS
PATTERSON, K. C150

SALANONE, L. A223
JOLLY, L. PNE

ADAMS, B. C207
C218

ADAMS, B. C206
C218

ALEXANDER, M. C208
C218

BRISCOE, B. PNE
BP. /JO. /JO. ALHOS
JONES, E. PNE

WILKERSON, R. C207

MCKECUEN, G. A233
MANSFIELD, S. A201
MANSFIELD, S. A220
MANSFIELD, S. A220
MORRILL, R. DC117
MANSFIELD, S. A220
MANSFIELD, S. A223
ALEXANDER, M. C206
ALEXANDER, M. C206

NEWBOLD, M. B107
MCKECUEN, G. A233
NEWBOLD, M. B107
TRAINOR, M. DC1C4
MCKECUEN, G. A233
NEWBOLD, M. B1C7

ELSWICK, S. A210
ELSWICK, S. A216

VELAZQUEZ, J.
RICCARDO, B.

RICCARDO, B.

VAUGHAN, L.
VAUGHAN, L.
VAUGHAN, L.
ASHTON, M.
ASHTON, M.

DC120
A210
A210
A210
A210
A210
A210
C206
C207
C108
C202
HLMHS

STEPHENS, R. C207
SWAIN, M. C207
BRIDGES, J. C206

WILLIAMS, DO.
WESNER, G.

WESNER, G.

C128
C128
C128
C128
C129
C129.


